



## Jet Freight Logistics Limited

An NSE & BSE Listed Company  
ISO 9001:2015 Certified  
CIN: L63090 MH 2006 PLC 161114  
IATA No.: 14/3-4781

JFLL/CS/SE/2024-2025/32

Date: 12.11.2024

To,  
Listing Department,  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited,**  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra East, Mumbai-400051.  
NSE Trading Symbol: **JETFREIGHT**

Listing Operations Department,  
**BSE Limited,**  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001.  
BSE Scrip Code: **543420**

ISIN: INE982V01025

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the financial results of Jet Freight Logistics Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, published in the following newspapers:

1. The Free Press Journal,
2. Navshakti

Kindly take it on your records.

Thanks & Regards,

For **Jet Freight Logistics Limited,**

**Anmol Ashvin Patni**  
Company Secretary & Compliance officer

---

**REGD. OFFICE:** C-706, Pramukh Plaza, Cardinal Gracious Road, Opp. Holy Family Church,  
Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai – 400099

+91 22 6104 3700 [contactus@jfl.com](mailto:contactus@jfl.com) [www.jfl.com](http://www.jfl.com)

Mumbai | Delhi | Bengaluru | Chennai | Hyderabad | Kolkata | Cochin | Ahmedabad | Thiruvananthapuram  
| Goa | Kannur | Calicut | Lucknow | Vadodara | UK | A WOS in Dubai, Netherlands & USA

**KEYSTONE REALTORS BUILDING EXCELLENCE**

**Rustomjee®**

**Keystone Realtors Limited**  
(Formerly known as Keystone Realtors Private Limited)  
CIN: L45200MH1995PLC094208

Registered Office :- 702, Natraj, M.V. Road Junction, Western Express Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.  
Website: www.rustomjee.com

**Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024**

(INR in Lakh, except otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	55,622	43,720	63,333	99,342	91,615	227,563
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Share of (Loss) / Profit from associates and joint ventures, and tax	9,113	3,904	(750)	13,017	5,878	11,553
3	Profit for the period/ year	6,555	2,565	417	9,120	5,068	11,103
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,541	2,553	421	9,094	5,071	11,008
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	12,601	12,601	11,388	12,601	11,388	11,389
6	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (in INR)	5.36	2.16	0.39	7.44	4.51	9.85
	(b) Diluted (in INR)	5.30	2.15	0.39	7.35	4.51	9.82

**Notes to the Unaudited Consolidated Financials Results**

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 of the Keystone Realtors Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (collectively "the Group") and its interest in associates, joint ventures and jointly controlled entities, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2024.
- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder.
- The Group is exclusively engaged in the business of real estate and allied activities. This in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 108) "Operating Segments", constitutes single operating segment. The Group does not have operations outside India, hence geographical segment is not applicable.
- The Company has during the period issued fresh equity shares of INR 10 each at a premium of INR 650 per share aggregating INR 80,000 Lakh by way of qualified institutional placement (QIP), which were allotted on May 27, 2024 and got listing and trading approval of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on May 28, 2024 and May 29, 2024 respectively. The net proceeds (net of issue expenses) of INR 78,272 Lakh are to be utilized towards the purposes mentioned in placement document of QIP and the costs that are directly attributable to the aforesaid issue has been recognized in equity. The Company has utilised net proceed of INR 30,372 Lakh in accordance with the objects mentioned in the placement document of QIP and unutilized amount is lying in bank accounts.

For and on behalf of the Board

sd/-

Boman Irani

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00057453

Place : - Mumbai  
Dated : November 11, 2024

**MILAN® WINDING WIRES**

**PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356

Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281  
FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwill.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024**

(₹ in Lakhs except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,04,378.72	95,519.13	1,99,897.85	1,63,217.81	3,32,100.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,587.12	2,984.25	5,571.37	4,449.12	9,880.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,587.12	2,984.25	5,571.37	4,449.12	9,880.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,926.87	2,223.41	4,150.28	3,289.18	7,285.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,926.87	2,223.41	4,150.28	3,289.18	7,328.35
6	Equity Share Capital	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet					48,857.46
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.08	1.24	2.32	1.84	4.08
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.08	1.24	2.32	1.84	4.08

- Notes :**
- The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2024.
  - The Board has declared an Interim Dividend for FY 2024-25 @ 0.35 (35%) per equity share of ₹ 1/- each fully paid up. The Record date fixed for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members for the Interim Dividend is 20<sup>th</sup> November, 2024, and said Interim dividend will be paid on or before 10<sup>th</sup> December, 2024 to those members entitled thereto.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Year Ended results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.precisionwires.com and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board

Milan M. Mehta

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00003624

Adfactors 436

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2024

**BAJAJ HERCULES HOISTS**

**HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED**  
Registered Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.  
Ph: +022 69424200 Email: cs@herculeshoists.in  
URL: www.herculeshoists.in CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385

**Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30-09-2024**

(Quarterly Growth Numbers for Indef Manufacturing Limited - Refer Note No. 1)

	Income from Operations up by 10%	Profit Before Tax up by 61%
--	----------------------------------	-----------------------------

(Rs. In Lakhs)

SN	Particulars	Quarter ended/ Un-Audited		Half Year Ended/ Un-Audited		Year Ended/Audited
		30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2023	31/03/2024
1	Total income from operations	287.52	27.42	371.20	314.95	398.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	265.55	27.42	371.19	327.97	398.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	265.55	27.42	371.19	327.97	398.60
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax for continuing operation (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	264.94	20.52	364.21	285.46	384.71
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax for discontinued operation (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,142.16	573.10	527.92	1,715.26	988.43
6	Total Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax for continuing and discontinued operation (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,407.10	593.62	892.13	2,000.72	1,373.15
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period for continuing operation (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13,164.78	2,207.55	564.49	15,372.34	9,621.98
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period for discontinued operation (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.65)	(3.66)	(1.54)	(7.31)	(4.62)
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period for continuing and discontinued operation for period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14,568.24	2,797.51	1,455.08	17,365.75	10,990.51
10	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00
11	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					72,596.58
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) for continuing operations - Basic & Diluted:	0.83	0.06	1.14	0.89	1.20
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) for discontinued operations - Basic & Diluted:	3.57	1.79	1.65	5.36	3.09
14	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) for continuing and discontinued operations - Basic & Diluted:	4.40	1.86	2.79	6.25	4.29

- NOTE:**
- Discontinued Operation: The Board of Directors of Hercules Hoists Limited ("HHL" or "Demerged Company") had approved of Scheme of Arrangement for the demerger of its manufacturing business into Indef Manufacturing Limited, ("IML" or "Resulting Entity") at their meeting held on September 23, 2022. The appointed date for the demerger is October 1, 2022. On August 2, 2024, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") granted requisite approval for the scheme. The certified true copy of the NCLT order, along with the sanctioned scheme, was filed by both the Companies with the Registrar of Companies on September 30, 2024. Consequently, the scheme is effective as of September 30, 2024.
  - The results of the manufacturing business undertaking for comparative quarters/periods are disclosed as discontinued operations, in accordance with Ind AS 105 "Asset Held for Sale and Discontinued Operations" and Schedule III, Division II of the Companies Act. The financial results of the demerged business (manufacturing of material handling equipment) for all periods presented will continue to be classified as discontinued operations.
  - Un-Audited Financial Results of discontinued operation transferred to Indef Manufacturing Limited (Resulting Company)

	Quarter ended/ Un-Audited		Half Year Ended/ Un-Audited		Year Ended/Audited
	30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2023	31/03/2024
Total income from operations	4,860.66	4,167.63	4,429.03	9,028.29	8,825.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,134.86	785.78	705.74	1,920.65	1,331.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,142.16	573.1	527.92	1,715.26	988.43

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 11, 2024. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half year ended Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half year ended Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.herculeshoists.in

For Hercules Hoists Limited

Shekhar Bajaj

Chairman

DIN-00089358

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 11-11-2024

**Starlog Enterprises Limited**

Regd. Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai - 400007, Maharashtra, India  
Email: cs@starlog.com | Tel: +91 22 69071234 | Fax: +91 22 23687015 | website: www.starlog.com | CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578  
MSME regn. No. UDYAM-MH-18-0205650

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2024**

(₹ in Lakhs) except per share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2024 IND-AS Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2024 IND-AS Audited	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2023 IND-AS Unaudited	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2024 IND-AS Audited	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2024 IND-AS Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2024 IND-AS Audited	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2023 IND-AS Unaudited	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2024 IND-AS Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	275.71	258.52	341.61	534.23	364.06	286.48	407.62	650.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(72.04)	39.77	(142.21)	(32.27)	(72.30)	18.83	(163.64)	(53.47)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,426.10	39.77	(142.21)	2,465.87	2,425.84	18.83	(163.64)	2,444.67
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,426.10	39.77	(142.21)	2,465.87	2,420.10	18.83	(163.64)	2,438.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,426.10	39.77	(142.21)	2,465.87	2,420.10	18.83	(163.64)	2,438.93
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70	1,196.70
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year								
8.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations)(In Rs.)								
	a. Basic	20.27	0.33	(1.19)	20.61	20.20	0.20	(1.35)	20.41
	b. Diluted	20.27	0.33	(1.19)	20.61	20.20	0.20	(1.35)	20.41

**Notes**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board in their respective meetings on 11.11.2024
- #Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules

For Starlog Enterprises Limited  
Sd/-  
Saket Agarwal  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN : 00162608

Place : Mumbai  
Date: 11.11.2024

**CREDILA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as HDFC Credila Financial Services Limited)  
(CIN: U67190MH2006PLC159411)

Regd. Office: B-301, Citi Point, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059  
Tel No: 022-2826 6636 | Website: www.credila.com  
Email: investor@credila.com

**FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September 2024	Quarter ended 30 September 2023	Year ended 31 March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,16,403.20	64,948.32	2,77,103.89
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	30,310.26	18,308.85	70,836.74
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	30,310.26	18,308.85	70,836.74
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	22,648.97	13,667.27	52,883.89
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	19,495.03	13,672.73	53,796.73
6	Paid-up equity share capital	21,482.98	15,807.12	17,916.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve and securities premium account)	1,97,173.42	1,29,734.42	1,60,399.04
8	Securities premium account	5,65,408.76	1,90,608.89	3,26,020.52
9	Net worth*	7,73,809.18	3,30,472.83	4,98,123.13
10	Paid-up debt capital or outstanding debt	33,42,452.35	21,42,329.14	26,03,282.62
11	Debt-equity ratio#	4.3	6.5	5.2
12	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)			
	1. Basic:	10.78	8.72	33.83
	2. Diluted:	10.77	8.64	33.81

- \* Network is equal to paid up equity share capital plus other equity less deferred tax assets and intangible assets.  
# Debt equity ratio is equal to (Debt securities + Borrowings + Subordinated Liabilities) / Net Worth.

- Notes:**
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30 September 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on www.bseindia.com and www.credila.com.
  - For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and www.credila.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Credila Financial Services Limited

(Formerly known as HDFC Credila Financial Services Limited)

Arijit Sanyal

Managing Director & CEO

(DIN: 08386684)

Date: 11 November 2024

**JET FREIGHT**  
THE WAVE OF RELIABILITY & PERFORMANCE

**JET FREIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED**  
CIN: L63090MH2006PLC161114

"Regd. Office: C/706, Pramukh Plaza, Cardinal Gracious Road, Opp. Holy Family Church, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai-400099.  
Email: ir@jfl.com, Website: www.jfl.com; Tel : +91 22 61043700"

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2024.**

(₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated								
	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended				
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024			
Total income from operations	8,736.05	14,218.41	8,843.34	22,954.46	20,215.26	38,958.60	8,774.90	14,747.62	9,188.55	23,522.51	20,877.44	40,313.10
Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	152.26	156.81	(140.17)	309.08	(445.11)	(43.79)	115.46	160.97	(156.18)	276.42	(464.15)	(51.27)
Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and after exceptional items)	152.26	156.81	(139.57)	309.08	(644.51)	22.16	115.45					

TATA टाटा कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
संस्थापक क्र. २००११०एमएच२००८पीएलसी१८७५२, मॉडर्न कार्यालय : ११वा मजला, टॉवर ए, पॅनिस्युला विन्डोस पार्क, गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोअर पर्ले, मुंबई-४००१२३.
संपर्क क्र. (०२२) ६१८२०१४, ०२२ ६१८२०३५

चौगुले स्टीमशिप्स लिमिटेड
संस्थापक : एल३००एमएच१९६३पीएलसी००००२
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ५०३, ५ वा मजला, नॅगर अग्रवॉर्क, एमको गोदा मार्ग, साखळ गोवा - ४०६०२२, भारत
दु. : +९१ २२ २५३०००१, २५३०००२

LAKHOTIA POLYESTERS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L17120MH2005PLC155146
Registered Office: 158/159, Samartha Sahkariudyogik Vasahat Ltd, Pimpal- Gaon (Baswant) Tal Niphad Dist Nashik MH 42209
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 2024

Aptech Unleash your potential
CIN No.: L72900MH2000PLC123841
Regd. Office: Aptech House, A-65, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093 Contact No.: 022-68282300
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

ईपीएल लिमिटेड
कोर्पोट आयन्ट्री नंबर: L74950MH1982PLC208947
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: पी. ओ. बॉम्बे, ता.मुंबई, मुंबई-४०००१३
दुरध्वनी: +९१ २२ २४८१०००/२४८१००१
ईमेल: compliance@epiglobal.com; वेबसाइट: www.epiglobal.com

सिम्प्लेक्स कास्टिंग लिमिटेड
नों. कार्यालय : ६०१/६०२ ए, फेअर लिंक सेंटर, अंधेरी लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०५३,
सीआयएन : एल२७३२०एमएच१९८०पीएलसी०६७७५५९ | ईमेल आयडी: cs@simplexcastings.com
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

The spirit of Mumbai is now 96 years old!
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL
www.freepressjournal.in

ईपीएल लिमिटेड
नों. कार्यालय: पी. ओ. बॉम्बे, ता.मुंबई, मुंबई-४०००१३
दुरध्वनी: +९१ २२ २४८१०००/२४८१००१
ईमेल: compliance@epiglobal.com; वेबसाइट: www.epiglobal.com

CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd Office: B7, 9th Floor, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063.
CIN U65910MH1997PLC253897, Tel No: 022 26532160, Fax: 022 26532215, website: www.citicorpcfinance.co.in
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

जेट फ्रेट लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड
नों. कार्यालय: सी/७०६, प्रमुख प्लाझा, कार्डिनल ग्रीनवॉय रोड, होली फॅमिली चर्च समोर, चकाला, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००९९.
ईमेल: ir@jfl.com, वेबसाइट: www.jfl.com, दु. : +९१-२२-६१०४३७००

जेट फ्रेट लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड
नों. कार्यालय: सी/७०६, प्रमुख प्लाझा, कार्डिनल ग्रीनवॉय रोड, होली फॅमिली चर्च समोर, चकाला, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००९९.
ईमेल: ir@jfl.com, वेबसाइट: www.jfl.com, दु. : +९१-२२-६१०४३७००